2021 IHSFCA HONORABLE MENTION ALL-STATE TEAM

Player
Reid
Derek
Michael
Konnor
Teegan
Daniel
will
Brock
Ben
Kristian
Héctor
Camden
Trenton
Dakota
Slone

Baumgarte
Chandler

Cunningham

Dagg
Davis

Hawkins
Kistner
Krumblotz
Meinhart
Nelson
Ramirez
Robbins
Taylor
Wiegand
Windish

Pos
WR/DB
RB/LB
K/K/RB
RB/DL
QB/DB
OoL/DL
WR
LB/TE
WR/DB
WR/RB
RB
RB/RB/DB
RB/LB
DL/OL
LB

YR
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11

HT
6'1
5'11
6'0
5'11
6'2
6'3
5'10
6'2
5'8
5'9
5'8
6'3
6'1
6'2
6'0

WT
155
175
175
200
170
240
165
220
150
175
180
185
195
185
180

3A

SCHOOL

Benton HS
Monmouth-Roseville HS
Winnebago HS

Fairfield Community HS
Princeton HS

Prairie Central HS
Williamsville HS
Beardstown HS

Newton Community HS
South Shore HS

Chicago Academy
Fairfield Community HS
Du-Pec HS

Eureka HS
ElImwood/Brimfield Coop HS

COACH
Justin Groves
Jeremy Adolphson
Mark Helm
Justin Townsend
Ryan Pearson
Andrew Quain
Aaron Kunz
Elliott Craig
Jason Fulton
Robert Miller
Anthony Dotson
Justin Townsend
Tyler Hoffman
Jason Bachman
Todd Hollis



